
 

   
  

 

 

          

      

           

Exhibit 'A' 

Date Modified Road Name Road ID 
Previous 
Mileage 

New 
Mileage Action Gain/Loss Previous Current Report Year 

3/2/2020 

3/2/2020 

11/10/2020 

11/23/2020 

Harris Rd 

Jet Way 

Aviation Blvd 

56190 

88228 

89092A 

0.08 

0.06 

0.20 

0.00 

0.09 

0.20 

Records Correction 

Vacated Roadway ( by Board Resolution in 2015) - Removed 

Length Correction (in GIS) and Repostmiled 

Repostmiled due to roadway gap completion (no length changes) 

0.46 

-0.08 

0.03 

0.00 

1368.37 

1368.83 

1368.75 

1368.78 

1368.83 

1368.75 

1368.78 

1368.78 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 


