Exhibit 'A'

			Previous	New					
Date Modified	Road Name	Road ID	Mileage	Mileage	Action	Gain/Loss	Previous	Current	Report Year
3/2/2020					Records Correction	0.46	1368.37	1368.83	2020
3/2/2020	Harris Rd	56190	0.08	0.00	Vacated Roadway ( by Board Resolution in 2015) - Removed	-0.08	1368.83	1368.75	2020
11/10/2020	Jet Way	88228	0.06	0.09	Length Correction (in GIS) and Repostmiled	0.03	1368.75	1368.78	2020
11/23/2020	Aviation Blvd	89092A	0.20	0.20	Repostmiled due to roadway gap completion (no length changes)	0.00	1368.78	1368.78	2020